
2014 ZEMIANEK BENNINGTON ROAD RACE

Bib NamePlc Location Time PaceLaps
Cls
Plc

10K WOMEN
 395HARRIS, SARAH110 VT BENNINGTON   :42:001   : 6:40  1
 411MOFFITT, TAMMY139 VT WOODFORD   :43:552   : 6:58  1
 403 LOIGNON, KATIE143 NH MANCHESTER   :44:593   : 7:08  1
 438ROWE, MELISSA149 VT BENNINGTON   :45:414   : 7:15  1
 409MCENANEY, ERIN153 VT BENNINGTON   :46:025   : 7:18  1
 419SHAUGHNESSY, MACAELA154 VT N BENNINGTON   :46:336   : 7:23  1
 413NEWELL, JOAN170   :47:507   : 7:35  1
 444ATWELL, DEANNA171 MA NORTH ADAMS   :48:568   : 7:46  1
 443ZARS, CLEO172 VT BENNINGTON   :49:419   : 7:53  1
 432BUSHEE, TRACY174 VT SHAFTSBURY   :49:5610   : 7:55  1
 392 FOGARTY, DANIELLE185 VT N BENNINGTON   :51:3111   : 8:10  1
 420SHORT, ASHLEY186 VT N BENNINGTON   :51:4212   : 8:12  1
 433DAMIAN, RUTH193 VT ARLINGTON   :52:2513   : 8:19  1
 379BENTLEY, DARA194 VT ARLINGTON   :52:2614   : 8:19  1
 430DOCKUM, NIKKI198 VT SHAFTSBURY   :53:2715   : 8:29  1
 428WISHER, NADINE199 VT N BENNINGTON   :53:2916   : 8:29  1
 391 FARRAR, MICHELLE200 VT SHAFTSBURY   :53:4217   : 8:31  1
 398HAYES, KATE202 VT BRATTLEBORO   :53:5318   : 8:33  1
 442ROBSON, AMANDA208   :54:4119   : 8:40  1
 376AUDY, ASHLEY210 VT ARLINGTON   :54:4420   : 8:41  1
 378BARTON, MELISSA216 VT BRATTLEBORO   :55:3021   : 8:48  1
 384 COHEN, ILANA221 VT BENNINGTON   :57:2522   : 9:06  1
 397HARWOOD, MEAGHAN222 NY HOOSICK FALLS   :57:4023   : 9:09  1
 447DIBLASI, ALISA225   :58:3624   : 9:18  1
 402 KUZMICH, JEN227 NY GREENWICH   :59:2125   : 9:25  1
 406MALINOWSKI, ANDREA230 VT BENNINGTON   :59:5426   : 9:30  1
 408MALMBORG, ALISON231 VT BENNINGTON   :59:5827   : 9:31  1
 446MONKS, AMANDA232 VT BENNINGTON  1:00:3328   : 9:36  1
 422SNOW, CARYN233 VT ARLINGTON  1:00:3829   : 9:37  1
 394GRZYB, ALYSON234 VT SUNDERLAND  1:00:3930   : 9:37  1
 427WHITMAN, LAURIE238 VT BENNINGTON  1:01:0831   : 9:42  1
 452WILLIAMS, GENNA241  1:01:5732   : 9:50  1
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Bib NamePlc Location Time PaceLaps
Cls
Plc

10K WOMEN
 436GARDNER, NOREEN249 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:03:2533   :10:04  1
 404 LOONEY, ERIN253 MA STONEHAM  1:04:2134   :10:12  1
 437GARDNER, SOPHIA254 VT BENNINGTON  1:04:2735   :10:13  1
 380BITTEKER, TRICIA256 VT BENNINGTON  1:05:5936   :10:28  1
 389DERMODY, MARY261 VT BENNINGTON  1:08:2537   :10:51  1
 451 EGBERT, JILL263  1:10:4738   :11:14  1
 399HUDON, CLARE269 NH HINSDALE  1:19:4539   :12:39  1

10K MEN
 424VARGO, STEVEN 72 NH MANCHESTER   :36:091   : 5:44  1
 454VELAZQUEZ, VICTOR 77   :36:552   : 5:51  1
 453BARCOMB, COREY 84   :38:073   : 6:03  1
 416ROSENTHAL, DANIEL 85 VT SUNDERLAND   :38:124   : 6:03  1
 426WHITE, TIM 90 VT SHAFTSBURY   :39:125   : 6:13  1
 425WHITE, MIKE 91 VT DORSET   :39:196   : 6:14  1
 439THULBIL, CARSON 93 VT POWNAL   :39:477   : 6:18  1
 383 COBURN, NOAH107 VT N BENNINGTON   :41:178   : 6:33  1
 412MONK, DAVID111 NY REXFORD   :42:009   : 6:40  1
 449DORMETSCH, JASON117   :42:0510   : 6:40  1
 445MONKS, DAN120 VT BENNINGTON   :42:1611   : 6:42  1
 414NEWELL, PETER123 NY ITHACA   :42:3012   : 6:44  1
 377BARLOW, STUART129 VT BENNINGTON   :42:5613   : 6:49  1
 429 ISSELHARDT, MARK131 VT WOLCOTT   :43:2214   : 6:53  1
 435VAN HOOK, GEORGE132 NY CAMBRIDGE   :43:3215   : 6:54  1
 421SHORT, ROB137 VT N BENNINGTON   :43:4516   : 6:56  1
 385 COHEN, JON146 VT BENNINGTON   :45:0517   : 7:09  1
 434 PAYNE, TIM162 VT BENNINGTON   :46:5318   : 7:26  1
 390 FARRAR, DAVID165 VT SHAFTSBURY   :47:0819   : 7:28  1
 441DONAVAN, MARK166 VT BENNINGTON   :47:2220   : 7:31  1
 388 CRAIGS, TOM175 VT MANCHESTER   :49:5721   : 7:55  1
 423TIENKEN, DERRICK183 VT BENNINGTON   :51:0222   : 8:06  1
 400HUDON, JEFF184 VT WILMINGTON   :51:0523   : 8:06  1
 401HYDE, ART196 NY HOOSICK FALLS   :52:5724   : 8:24  1
 381BULLOCK, JOHN197 VT N BENNINGTON   :53:1725   : 8:27  1
 450MATTISON, BUD201   :53:4326   : 8:31  1

05/04/2014 Page 2



Bib NamePlc Location Time PaceLaps
Cls
Plc

10K MEN
 387COWDER, ANDREW206   :54:0527   : 8:35  1
 440 LACKEY, BEN211 VT BENNINGTON   :54:4828   : 8:41  1
 417ROWLAND, DAVID215 NY EAGLE BRIDGE   :55:1829   : 8:46  1
 415 PROVOST, ANDREW223 MA BOSTON   :57:4030   : 9:09  1
 448DIBLASI, DANIEL224   :58:3631   : 9:18  1
 407MALINOWSKI, SCOTT239 VT BENNINGTON  1:01:3032   : 9:45  1
 410MCKEEVER, ANDREW260 VT ARLINGTON  1:07:3033   :10:43  1
 431SWIATEK, KEN268 MA

WILLIAMSTOWN
 1:19:4334   :12:39  1

3.8M WOMEN
 651CAMPBELL, DENISE  2 VT N BENNINGTON   :27:151   : 6:59  1
 749UMPHLETT, SARAH  4 VT SHAFTSBURY   :27:342   : 7:04  1
 758ZEMIANEK, KATHLEEN 11 VT N BENNINGTON   :29:183   : 7:31  1
 642BOUDREAU, LAURA 17 N BENNINGTON   :29:464   : 7:38  1
 822DEE, TARA 21   :30:395   : 7:51  1
 692JOHNSON, LAUREN 28 VT SHAFTSBURY   :31:526   : 8:10  1
 742SLEEMAN, ANDREA 30 VT BENNINGTON   :31:557   : 8:11  1
 820JELLEY, NATALIE 31   :32:028   : 8:13  1
 769 PAYNE, MAGGIE 32 VT BENNINGTON   :32:059   : 8:13  1
 786SMITH, EMILY 34 VT BENNINGTON   :32:1810   : 8:16  1
 700 LEAHY, MARIE 35 VT BENNINGTON   :32:1811   : 8:17  1
 778GREANEY, LIBBY 41 VT BENNINGTON   :32:5412   : 8:26  1
 634ADDISON, LESLIE 46 VT N BENNINGTON   :33:2213   : 8:33  1
 677GABRIEL-ZEMIANEK,

EMMALENE
 47   :33:3114   : 8:35  1

 766NAGEL, MADELINE 49 VT BENNINGTON   :33:3815   : 8:37  1
 635ALEXANDER, CYONN 51 VT BENNINGTON   :33:4116   : 8:38  1
 653 CHOQUETTE, STACY 54 MA BERLIN   :34:0317   : 8:43  1
 814WATSON, HANNAH 56   :34:2018   : 8:48  1
 703 LOOMIS, GABRIELLE 58 VT BENNINGTON   :34:3019   : 8:50  1
 801MILLIGAN, STEPHANIE 60   :34:4120   : 8:53  1
 821ALPINE, JACQUELYN 61   :34:5421   : 8:57  1
 819RANCOURT WATSON,

SHARON
 62   :35:1022   : 9:01  1
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3.8M WOMEN
 696 KEENAN, BRIDGET 64   :35:2423   : 9:04  1
 787 CHRAPAWITZKY, EMILIE 65 NY DELMAR   :35:3624   : 9:07  1
 721 PALMER, TAYLOR 66 VT N BENNINGTON   :35:3625   : 9:07  1
 680GOODELL, KIERRA 67 VT SHAFTSBURY   :35:4526   : 9:10  1
 797 LABATE, AJ 69 VT MANCHESTER   :36:0327   : 9:14  1
 726RALSTON, RENEE 71 VT BENNINGTON   :36:0828   : 9:15  1
 754WATSON, GABRIELLE 72 VT SHAFTSBURY   :36:0929   : 9:16  1
 739SENECAL, MELISSA 74 NY HOOSICK FALLS   :36:3230   : 9:22  1
 735SALAZAR, PAULA 75 VT BENNINGTON   :36:3731   : 9:23  1
 761ZEMIANEK, PAT 78 VT BENNINGTON   :37:0332   : 9:30  1
 804ROBERTS, CAITH 80   :37:3733   : 9:38  1
 815HOLDEN, JENNIFER 86   :38:5834   : 9:59  1
 743SNYDER, LINDSAY 87 MA MEDWAY   :39:0235   :10:00  1
 767REHM-BRANDT, KELLY 88 VT BENNINGTON   :39:0536   :10:01  1
 827ROBBINS, EMILY 92   :39:3237   :10:08  1
 736SAUNDERS, ERIN 94 VT BENNINGTON   :39:4938   :10:12  1
 783SIGSBURY, HALEY 95 VT BENNINGTON   :39:5039   :10:12  1
 715MICHALSKI, TIFFANY 96 RI CUMBERLAND   :39:5040   :10:12  1
 751VANDERLAN, AMANDA 97 NY NEW HARTFORD   :39:5041   :10:13  1
 637BARNARD, SANDRA100 VT READSBORO   :40:0042   :10:15  1
 679GELHEISER, MAKAYLA101 VT POWNAL   :40:3643   :10:24  1
 733ROWLAND, KELLY108 NY EAGLE BRIDGE   :41:2044   :10:36  1
 731ROBSON, SAVANNAH109   :41:4945   :10:43  1
 705MADDEN, SARAH112 VT BENNINGTON   :42:0246   :10:46  1
 722 PEASE, GRACE114 VT BENNINGTON   :42:0347   :10:47  1
 702 LIPPER, HANNAH115 VT BENNINGTON   :42:0348   :10:47  1
 727ROBBINS, SUSAN118 VT N BENNINGTON   :42:1449   :10:49  1
 785BEAUDOIN, JODI126 VT BENNINGTON   :42:4450   :10:57  1
 789JOHNSON, GAIL130 VT SHAFTSBURY   :42:5751   :11:00  1
 740SHOLES, TERESA133 VT BENNINGTON   :43:3352   :11:10  1
 652 CHILD, KATE134 VT BENNINGTON   :43:4153   :11:12  1
 673 ERICSON, KENDRA134 VT MANCHESTER   :43:4153   :11:12  1
 828BALDWIN, KIM141   :44:1655   :11:21  1
 825 EGBERT, EMMA142   :44:5656   :11:31  1
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Bib NamePlc Location Time PaceLaps
Cls
Plc

3.8M WOMEN
 660CROSIER, SARAH144 VT N BENNINGTON   :45:0157   :11:32  1
 788JOHNSON, GRETCHEN145 VT SHAFTSBURY   :45:0258   :11:32  1
 648BURHANS, GRACE147 VT BENNINGTON   :45:2459   :11:38  1
 643BRENNER, JOYCE148 NY CAMBRIDGE   :45:2660   :11:39  1
 734RUANE, BETH151 NY SARATOGA

SPRINGS
  :45:5561   :11:46  1

 646BULLOCK, MAGGIE152 VT N BENNINGTON   :46:0062   :11:47  1
 799 ISSELHARDT, ANNA156 VT WOLCOTT   :46:3863   :11:57  1
 812 CICHANOWSKI, ELLA157   :46:4464   :11:59  1
 813 CICHANOWSKI, CHLOE158   :46:4565   :11:59  1
 712MATUNAS, ALLISON164 VT SHAFTSBURY   :47:0666   :12:04  1
 744SOHL, TAMMY167 VT POWNAL   :47:4267   :12:14  1
 780ROBERGE, SHELBY168 MA NEW SALEM   :47:4468   :12:14  1
 656 COHEN, SUSAN GAIL173   :49:4669   :12:45  1
 698 KIESINGER, KARSON176 VT BENNINGTON   :50:0170   :12:49  1
 668 EGGSWARE, LAUREN179 VT BENNINGTON   :50:2971   :12:56  1
 693JOHNSON, RACHEL180 VT BENNINGTON   :50:3172   :12:57  1
 671 EGGSWARE, STACEY182 VT BENNINGTON   :50:4373   :13:00  1
 807WASHBURN, MADISON189   :52:0174   :13:20  1
 806WASHBURN, MORGAN190   :52:0675   :13:21  1
 782SAUNDERS, KOURTNEY195 VT BENNINGTON   :52:3976   :13:30  1
 665DONCKERS, MEGAN207 VT SHAFTSBURY   :54:0677   :13:52  1
 639BOSSONG, ABRIEL226   :58:4078   :15:02  1
 762ZEMIANEK, SOPHIE240  1:01:5279   :15:51  1
 774NOEL, NANCY243 VT N BENNINGTON  1:02:0080   :15:54  1
 775NOEL, KERI244 VT N BENNINGTON  1:02:0181   :15:54  1
 650BURHANS, JEANETTE255 VT BENNINGTON  1:05:4482   :16:51  1

3.8M MEN
 691JOHNSON, JEFF  1 VT SHAFTSBURY   :24:561   : 6:23  1
 690JALLOH, CHERNOH  3 VT BENNINGTON   :27:172   : 6:59  1
 723 PERRY, TIM  5 NY EAGLE BRIDGE   :27:583   : 7:10  1
 714MCKENNA, RYAN  6 VT BENNINGTON   :28:134   : 7:14  1
 770BRIMMER, TRAVIS  7 VT BENNINGTON   :28:415   : 7:21  1
 773BURNHAM, WILLIAM  8 VT BENNINGTON   :28:446   : 7:22  1
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3.8M MEN
 771BENEDICT, BEN  9 VT SHAFTSBURY   :28:487   : 7:23  1
 675 ERTELL, SETH 10 GA DALLAS   :29:038   : 7:27  1
 798WALLACE-SENFT, ERIC 12 VT WOLCOTT   :29:209   : 7:31  1
 741SIMPSON, WADE 13 VT BENNINGTON   :29:2610   : 7:32  1
 816 CARSON, MITCHELL 14   :29:3011   : 7:33  1
 830BACK, ELI 14   :29:3011   : 7:33  1
 802MILLIGAN, EARMAN 16   :29:3313   : 7:34  1
 641BOSSONG, BRODY 18   :30:1314   : 7:45  1
 717MINER, ZEB 19 VT N BENNINGTON   :30:2015   : 7:46  1
 638BARTON, BENJAMIN 20 VT WATERBURY   :30:2016   : 7:46  1
 725 POGGI, JOHN 22 VT BENNINGTON   :31:0117   : 7:57  1
 747UMPHLETT, JOHN 23 VT SHAFTSBURY   :31:0818   : 7:59  1
 818RICE, DAVID 24   :31:2619   : 8:03  1
 720NOLAN, MICHEAL 25 VT BENNINGTON   :31:3520   : 8:05  1
 768 PAYNE, NOAH 26 VT BENNINGTON   :31:3621   : 8:06  1
 790SHAMBLER, DUSTIN 27 VT BENNINGTON   :31:4922   : 8:09  1
 791DOCKUM, TOM 28 VT SHAFTSBURY   :31:5223   : 8:10  1
 748UMPHLETT, SAM 33 VT SHAFTSBURY   :32:1424   : 8:15  1
 745SULLIVAN, JIM 36 VT N BENNINGTON   :32:2025   : 8:17  1
 803GAUTHIER, JOSH 37 VT BENNINGTON   :32:2826   : 8:19  1
 781GARDNER, JORDAN 38 VT SHAFTSBURY   :32:3527   : 8:21  1
 647BURHANS, DAVE 39 VT BENNINGTON   :32:3728   : 8:21  1
 672 ENRIQUEZ, JAIME 40 VT BENNINGTON   :32:5029   : 8:25  1
 718MONTANE, PAUL 42 VT SUNDERLAND   :32:5630   : 8:26  1
 655 COGGESHALL, STEVE 43 VT BENNINGTON   :33:0431   : 8:28  1
 829MADISON, MEL 44   :33:0832   : 8:29  1
 805NEWELL, JARED 45   :33:2033   : 8:32  1
 654 CODY, FRANK 48 VT BENNINGTON   :33:3734   : 8:37  1
 817SAMPSON, ADAM 50   :33:4035   : 8:38  1
 760ZEMIANEK, MICHAEL 52 VT SAINT ALBANS   :33:4436   : 8:39  1
 706MADISON, CAMDEN 53 VT BENNINGTON   :33:5437   : 8:41  1
 707MADISON, MICHEL 55 VT BENNINGTON   :34:1538   : 8:47  1
 674 ERTELL, ETHAN 57 GA DALLAS   :34:2839   : 8:50  1
 685GOSSELIN, SAWYER 58 VT BENNINGTON   :34:3040   : 8:50  1
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3.8M MEN
 701 LEAKE, ALAN 63 VT BENNINGTON   :35:1941   : 9:03  1
 697 KEENAN, LUKE 67 VT BENNINGTON   :35:4542   : 9:10  1
 759ZEMIANEK, LUKE 70   :36:0643   : 9:15  1
 795SPENCER, PETE 76 MA

WILLIAMSTOWN
  :36:4344   : 9:25  1

 796BARBER, JOSEPH 79 VT SHAFTSBURY   :37:1945   : 9:34  1
 793DOBSON, TREY 81 VT BENNINGTON   :37:5346   : 9:43  1
 794DOBSON, CHARLIE 81   :37:5346   : 9:43  1
 704 LOVE, STEVE 83 VT BENNINGTON   :37:5748   : 9:43  1
 719NAPOLITANO, TONY 89 BENNINGTON   :39:0649   :10:01  1
 776VANDERLAN, BRETT 98 NY NEW HARTFORD   :39:5250   :10:13  1
 823 EGBERT, CHARLES 99   :39:5951   :10:15  1
 659 CROSIER, MASON102 VT N BENNINGTON   :40:4352   :10:26  1
 661 CROSIER, SAWYER103 VT N BENNINGTON   :40:4753   :10:27  1
 772SHARKEY, JIM104 VT BENNINGTON   :41:0054   :10:30  1
 658 CROSIER, JAMES105 VT N BENNINGTON   :41:0455   :10:32  1
 777GABRIEL, SETH106 VT BENNINGTON   :41:0656   :10:32  1
 669 EGGSWARE, LUKE113 VT BENNINGTON   :42:0357   :10:46  1
 716MILLIMAN, SCOTT116 VT BENNINGTON   :42:0458   :10:47  1
 792BRADFORD, STUART119 VT BENNINGTON   :42:1559   :10:50  1
 729ROBSON, BROOKS121   :42:2160   :10:51  1
 645BRIMMER, LANDON122   :42:2961   :10:53  1
 644BRIMMER, ADAM124 VT SHAFTSBURY   :42:3162   :10:54  1
 784BEAUDOIN, BRADY125 VT BENNINGTON   :42:4363   :10:57  1
 810JOHNSON, IAN127   :42:4664   :10:58  1
 809JOHNSON, NATHAN128   :42:4765   :10:58  1
 724 PIANTANIDA, VERN136 VT BENNINGTON   :43:4166   :11:12  1
 640BOSSONG, BRENDON138   :43:4967   :11:14  1
 753WATSON, CADEN140 VT SHAFTSBURY   :44:0268   :11:17  1
 730ROBSON, JOE150 VT TRUMANSBURG   :45:4269   :11:43  1
 663DONCKERS, BELA155 VT SHAFTSBURY   :46:3470   :11:56  1
 811 CICHANOWSKI, NICK159   :46:5071   :12:00  1
 800 CICHANOWSKI, BEN160 VT BURLINGTON   :46:5172   :12:00  1
 694JOHNSON, SETH161 VT SHAFTSBURY   :46:5273   :12:01  1
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3.8M MEN
 711MATUNAS, ADAM163 VT SHAFTSBURY   :47:0574   :12:04  1
 779ROBERGE, JAMES168 MA NEW SALEM   :47:4475   :12:14  1
 752VIGNES, BIRGER177 VT BENNINGTON   :50:0576   :12:50  1
 826 EGBERT, NEIL178   :50:2577   :12:55  1
 667 EGGSWARE, EVAN181 VT BENNINGTON   :50:3378   :12:57  1
 750VAN ORDEN, RON187 VT BENNINGTON   :51:4979   :13:17  1
 808 POTTER, BRANDIN188   :51:5680   :13:19  1
 699 LAWSON, SAM209 VT BENNINGTON   :54:4381   :14:02  1
 682GORDON, CARSON217 VT BENNINGTON   :55:3382   :14:14  1
 683GORDON, CHAD218 VT BENNINGTON   :55:3483   :14:14  1
 710MATLOCK, CHARLIE220 NY AVERILL PARK   :55:4184   :14:16  1
 763ZEMIANEK, TOMAS242  1:01:5885   :15:53  1
 664DONCKERS, JUNAH250 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:03:3486   :16:18  1

WALKER
 324SHARKEY, WENDY191 VT BENNINGTON   :52:231   :13:26  1
 314O'BRYAN, BILL192 VT N BENNINGTON   :52:242   :13:26  1
 330 FREDRICKSON, DAVID203   :54:003   :13:50  1
 312MEARS, COLLEEN204 VT BENNINGTON   :54:044   :13:52  1
 313MEARS, MICHAEL205 VT BENNINGTON   :54:055   :13:52  1
 328WHEN, LAURIE212   :55:086   :14:08  1
 327 PORTER, NANCY213   :55:097   :14:08  1
 311 LOOMIS, TAMMI214 VT BENNINGTON   :55:158   :14:10  1
 304 CICHANOWSKI, STAN219 VT BENNINGTON   :55:389   :14:15  1
 306 CROWLEY, GAIL228 VT BENNINGTON   :59:3110   :15:15  1
 303BOSSONG, PATRICIA229 VT N BENNINGTON   :59:4211   :15:18  1
 302BARTHOLDI, CAEDANCE235 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:00:5812   :15:38  1
 301BARTHOLDI, ANDREA236 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:00:5913   :15:38  1
 308 KELLEY, JOANNE237 VT BENNINGTON  1:01:0414   :15:39  1
 320WASILENKO, KAREN245 VT N BENNINGTON  1:02:4515   :16:05  1
 309 LA CROIX, LISA246 VT BENNINGTON  1:02:4616   :16:05  1
 310 LA CROIX, WHITNEY247  1:02:4617   :16:05  1
 319STRATTON, DARLENE248 VT BENNINGTON  1:03:1318   :16:12  1
 315ORTON-RAFFONE, JUDY251 VT BENNINGTON  1:03:4319   :16:20  1
 317ROLLINS WOOTEN, MICHELLE252 VT POWNAL  1:03:4620   :16:21  1
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WALKER
 326BURNELL, MACKENZIE257 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:06:2221   :17:01  1
 325GARDNER, MARK258 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:06:2322   :17:01  1
 331 KEEFE, LESLIE259  1:06:2723   :17:02  1
 329 FREDLAND, ELIZABETH262  1:09:5024   :17:54  1
 323WOLFE, ROSE264 VT BENNINGTON  1:12:2525   :18:34  1
 322WOLFE, BILL265 VT BENNINGTON  1:12:2526   :18:34  1
 316RAFFONE, ROBERT266  1:13:5727   :18:57  1
 321WITTENBECHER, JON267 VT POWNAL  1:13:5828   :18:58  1
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2014 ZEMIANEK BENNINGTON ROAD RACE

Bib NamePlc Location Time PaceLaps
Cls
Plc

10K WOMEN OVERALL
 395HARRIS, SARAH110 VT BENNINGTON   :42:001   : 6:40  1
 411MOFFITT, TAMMY139 VT WOODFORD   :43:552   : 6:58  1
 403 LOIGNON, KATIE143 NH MANCHESTER   :44:593   : 7:08  1

10K GIRLS 19 & UNDER
 443ZARS, CLEO172 VT BENNINGTON   :49:411   : 7:53  1

10K WOMEN 20-29
 419SHAUGHNESSY, MACAELA154 VT N BENNINGTON   :46:331   : 7:23  1
 420SHORT, ASHLEY186 VT N BENNINGTON   :51:422   : 8:12  1
 376AUDY, ASHLEY210 VT ARLINGTON   :54:443   : 8:41  1
 384 COHEN, ILANA221 VT BENNINGTON   :57:254   : 9:06  1
 422SNOW, CARYN233 VT ARLINGTON  1:00:385   : 9:37  1
 452WILLIAMS, GENNA241  1:01:576   : 9:50  1

10K WOMEN 30-39
 409MCENANEY, ERIN153 VT BENNINGTON   :46:021   : 7:18  1
 413NEWELL, JOAN170   :47:502   : 7:35  1
 444ATWELL, DEANNA171 MA NORTH ADAMS   :48:563   : 7:46  1
 432BUSHEE, TRACY174 VT SHAFTSBURY   :49:564   : 7:55  1
 379BENTLEY, DARA194 VT ARLINGTON   :52:265   : 8:19  1
 430DOCKUM, NIKKI198 VT SHAFTSBURY   :53:276   : 8:29  1
 442ROBSON, AMANDA208   :54:417   : 8:40  1
 378BARTON, MELISSA216 VT BRATTLEBORO   :55:308   : 8:48  1
 397HARWOOD, MEAGHAN222 NY HOOSICK FALLS   :57:409   : 9:09  1
 394GRZYB, ALYSON234 VT SUNDERLAND  1:00:3910   : 9:37  1
 427WHITMAN, LAURIE238 VT BENNINGTON  1:01:0811   : 9:42  1
 404 LOONEY, ERIN253 MA STONEHAM  1:04:2112   :10:12  1

10K WOMEN 40-49
 438ROWE, MELISSA149 VT BENNINGTON   :45:411   : 7:15  1
 392 FOGARTY, DANIELLE185 VT N BENNINGTON   :51:312   : 8:10  1
 433DAMIAN, RUTH193 VT ARLINGTON   :52:253   : 8:19  1
 391 FARRAR, MICHELLE200 VT SHAFTSBURY   :53:424   : 8:31  1
 447DIBLASI, ALISA225   :58:365   : 9:18  1
 406MALINOWSKI, ANDREA230 VT BENNINGTON   :59:546   : 9:30  1
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10K WOMEN 40-49
 408MALMBORG, ALISON231 VT BENNINGTON   :59:587   : 9:31  1
 446MONKS, AMANDA232 VT BENNINGTON  1:00:338   : 9:36  1
 437GARDNER, SOPHIA254 VT BENNINGTON  1:04:279   :10:13  1
 380BITTEKER, TRICIA256 VT BENNINGTON  1:05:5910   :10:28  1

10K WOMEN 50-59
 428WISHER, NADINE199 VT N BENNINGTON   :53:291   : 8:29  1
 398HAYES, KATE202 VT BRATTLEBORO   :53:532   : 8:33  1
 402 KUZMICH, JEN227 NY GREENWICH   :59:213   : 9:25  1
 436GARDNER, NOREEN249 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:03:254   :10:04  1
 399HUDON, CLARE269 NH HINSDALE  1:19:455   :12:39  1

10K WOMEN 60-69
 389DERMODY, MARY261 VT BENNINGTON  1:08:251   :10:51  1

10K WOMEN
 451EGBERT, JILL263  1:10:471   :11:14  1

10K MEN OVERALL
 424VARGO, STEVEN 72 NH MANCHESTER   :36:091   : 5:44  1
 454VELAZQUEZ, VICTOR 77   :36:552   : 5:51  1
 453BARCOMB, COREY 84   :38:073   : 6:03  1

10K MEN 20-29
 415 PROVOST, ANDREW223 MA BOSTON   :57:401   : 9:09  1

10K MEN 30-39
 426WHITE, TIM 90 VT SHAFTSBURY   :39:121   : 6:13  1
 425WHITE, MIKE 91 VT DORSET   :39:192   : 6:14  1
 439THULBIL, CARSON 93 VT POWNAL   :39:473   : 6:18  1
 383 COBURN, NOAH107 VT N BENNINGTON   :41:174   : 6:33  1
 412MONK, DAVID111 NY REXFORD   :42:005   : 6:40  1
 449DORMETSCH, JASON117   :42:056   : 6:40  1
 414NEWELL, PETER123 NY ITHACA   :42:307   : 6:44  1
 429 ISSELHARDT, MARK131 VT WOLCOTT   :43:228   : 6:53  1
 421SHORT, ROB137 VT N BENNINGTON   :43:459   : 6:56  1
 423TIENKEN, DERRICK183 VT BENNINGTON   :51:0210   : 8:06  1
 400HUDON, JEFF184 VT WILMINGTON   :51:0511   : 8:06  1
 440 LACKEY, BEN211 VT BENNINGTON   :54:4812   : 8:41  1

10K MEN 40-49
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10K MEN 40-49
 416ROSENTHAL, DANIEL 85 VT SUNDERLAND   :38:121   : 6:03  1
 445MONKS, DAN120 VT BENNINGTON   :42:162   : 6:42  1
 434 PAYNE, TIM162 VT BENNINGTON   :46:533   : 7:26  1
 390 FARRAR, DAVID165 VT SHAFTSBURY   :47:084   : 7:28  1
 450MATTISON, BUD201   :53:435   : 8:31  1
 387 COWDER, ANDREW206   :54:056   : 8:35  1
 448DIBLASI, DANIEL224   :58:367   : 9:18  1
 407MALINOWSKI, SCOTT239 VT BENNINGTON  1:01:308   : 9:45  1

10K MEN 50-59
 377BARLOW, STUART129 VT BENNINGTON   :42:561   : 6:49  1
 385 COHEN, JON146 VT BENNINGTON   :45:052   : 7:09  1
 401HYDE, ART196 NY HOOSICK FALLS   :52:573   : 8:24  1
 381BULLOCK, JOHN197 VT N BENNINGTON   :53:174   : 8:27  1
 417ROWLAND, DAVID215 NY EAGLE BRIDGE   :55:185   : 8:46  1

10K MEN 60-69
 435VAN HOOK, GEORGE132 NY CAMBRIDGE   :43:321   : 6:54  1
 441DONAVAN, MARK166 VT BENNINGTON   :47:222   : 7:31  1
 388 CRAIGS, TOM175 VT MANCHESTER   :49:573   : 7:55  1
 410MCKEEVER, ANDREW260 VT ARLINGTON  1:07:304   :10:43  1
 431SWIATEK, KEN268 MA

WILLIAMSTOWN
 1:19:435   :12:39  1

3.8M WOMEN OVERALL
 651 CAMPBELL, DENISE  2 VT N BENNINGTON   :27:151   : 6:59  1
 749UMPHLETT, SARAH  4 VT SHAFTSBURY   :27:342   : 7:04  1
 758ZEMIANEK, KATHLEEN 11 VT N BENNINGTON   :29:183   : 7:31  1

3.8M GIRLS 12 & UNDER
 692JOHNSON, LAUREN 28 VT SHAFTSBURY   :31:521   : 8:10  1
 820JELLEY, NATALIE 31   :32:022   : 8:13  1
 769 PAYNE, MAGGIE 32 VT BENNINGTON   :32:053   : 8:13  1
 825 EGBERT, EMMA142   :44:564   :11:31  1
 648BURHANS, GRACE147 VT BENNINGTON   :45:245   :11:38  1
 646BULLOCK, MAGGIE152 VT N BENNINGTON   :46:006   :11:47  1
 799 ISSELHARDT, ANNA156 VT WOLCOTT   :46:387   :11:57  1
 812 CICHANOWSKI, ELLA157   :46:448   :11:59  1
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3.8M GIRLS 12 & UNDER
 813 CICHANOWSKI, CHLOE158   :46:459   :11:59  1
 668 EGGSWARE, LAUREN179 VT BENNINGTON   :50:2910   :12:56  1
 807WASHBURN, MADISON189   :52:0111   :13:20  1
 806WASHBURN, MORGAN190   :52:0612   :13:21  1
 639BOSSONG, ABRIEL226   :58:4013   :15:02  1
 762ZEMIANEK, SOPHIE240  1:01:5214   :15:51  1

3.8M GIRLS 13-19
 786SMITH, EMILY 34 VT BENNINGTON   :32:181   : 8:16  1
 677GABRIEL-ZEMIANEK,

EMMALENE
 47   :33:312   : 8:35  1

 635ALEXANDER, CYONN 51 VT BENNINGTON   :33:413   : 8:38  1
 703 LOOMIS, GABRIELLE 58 VT BENNINGTON   :34:304   : 8:50  1
 821ALPINE, JACQUELYN 61   :34:545   : 8:57  1
 696 KEENAN, BRIDGET 64   :35:246   : 9:04  1
 721 PALMER, TAYLOR 66 VT N BENNINGTON   :35:367   : 9:07  1
 680GOODELL, KIERRA 67 VT SHAFTSBURY   :35:458   : 9:10  1
 783SIGSBURY, HALEY 95 VT BENNINGTON   :39:509   :10:12  1
 679GELHEISER, MAKAYLA101 VT POWNAL   :40:3610   :10:24  1
 731ROBSON, SAVANNAH109   :41:4911   :10:43  1
 780ROBERGE, SHELBY168 MA NEW SALEM   :47:4412   :12:14  1
 782SAUNDERS, KOURTNEY195 VT BENNINGTON   :52:3913   :13:30  1

3.8M WOMEN 20-29
 822DEE, TARA 21   :30:391   : 7:51  1
 742SLEEMAN, ANDREA 30 VT BENNINGTON   :31:552   : 8:11  1
 766NAGEL, MADELINE 49 VT BENNINGTON   :33:383   : 8:37  1
 814WATSON, HANNAH 56   :34:204   : 8:48  1
 827ROBBINS, EMILY 92   :39:325   :10:08  1
 705MADDEN, SARAH112 VT BENNINGTON   :42:026   :10:46  1
 722 PEASE, GRACE114 VT BENNINGTON   :42:037   :10:47  1
 702 LIPPER, HANNAH115 VT BENNINGTON   :42:038   :10:47  1
 693JOHNSON, RACHEL180 VT BENNINGTON   :50:319   :12:57  1
 775NOEL, KERI244 VT N BENNINGTON  1:02:0110   :15:54  1

3.8M WOMEN 30-39
 653 CHOQUETTE, STACY 54 MA BERLIN   :34:031   : 8:43  1
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3.8M WOMEN 30-39
 801MILLIGAN, STEPHANIE 60   :34:412   : 8:53  1
 787 CHRAPAWITZKY, EMILIE 65 NY DELMAR   :35:363   : 9:07  1
 726RALSTON, RENEE 71 VT BENNINGTON   :36:084   : 9:15  1
 754WATSON, GABRIELLE 72 VT SHAFTSBURY   :36:095   : 9:16  1
 804ROBERTS, CAITH 80   :37:376   : 9:38  1
 815HOLDEN, JENNIFER 86   :38:587   : 9:59  1
 743SNYDER, LINDSAY 87 MA MEDWAY   :39:028   :10:00  1
 736SAUNDERS, ERIN 94 VT BENNINGTON   :39:499   :10:12  1
 715MICHALSKI, TIFFANY 96 RI CUMBERLAND   :39:5010   :10:12  1
 751VANDERLAN, AMANDA 97 NY NEW HARTFORD   :39:5011   :10:13  1
 785BEAUDOIN, JODI126 VT BENNINGTON   :42:4412   :10:57  1
 652 CHILD, KATE134 VT BENNINGTON   :43:4113   :11:12  1
 673 ERICSON, KENDRA134 VT MANCHESTER   :43:4113   :11:12  1
 828BALDWIN, KIM141   :44:1615   :11:21  1
 788JOHNSON, GRETCHEN145 VT SHAFTSBURY   :45:0216   :11:32  1
 734RUANE, BETH151 NY SARATOGA

SPRINGS
  :45:5517   :11:46  1

 712MATUNAS, ALLISON164 VT SHAFTSBURY   :47:0618   :12:04  1
 698 KIESINGER, KARSON176 VT BENNINGTON   :50:0119   :12:49  1
 671 EGGSWARE, STACEY182 VT BENNINGTON   :50:4320   :13:00  1

3.8M WOMEN 40-49
 642BOUDREAU, LAURA 17 N BENNINGTON   :29:461   : 7:38  1
 700 LEAHY, MARIE 35 VT BENNINGTON   :32:182   : 8:17  1
 819RANCOURT WATSON,

SHARON
 62   :35:103   : 9:01  1

 739SENECAL, MELISSA 74 NY HOOSICK FALLS   :36:324   : 9:22  1
 735SALAZAR, PAULA 75 VT BENNINGTON   :36:375   : 9:23  1
 740SHOLES, TERESA133 VT BENNINGTON   :43:336   :11:10  1
 660 CROSIER, SARAH144 VT N BENNINGTON   :45:017   :11:32  1
 744SOHL, TAMMY167 VT POWNAL   :47:428   :12:14  1
 665DONCKERS, MEGAN207 VT SHAFTSBURY   :54:069   :13:52  1
 650BURHANS, JEANETTE255 VT BENNINGTON  1:05:4410   :16:51  1

3.8M WOMEN 50-59
 778GREANEY, LIBBY 41 VT BENNINGTON   :32:541   : 8:26  1
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3.8M WOMEN 50-59
 634ADDISON, LESLIE 46 VT N BENNINGTON   :33:222   : 8:33  1
 797 LABATE, AJ 69 VT MANCHESTER   :36:033   : 9:14  1
 767REHM-BRANDT, KELLY 88 VT BENNINGTON   :39:054   :10:01  1
 637BARNARD, SANDRA100 VT READSBORO   :40:005   :10:15  1
 733ROWLAND, KELLY108 NY EAGLE BRIDGE   :41:206   :10:36  1
 727ROBBINS, SUSAN118 VT N BENNINGTON   :42:147   :10:49  1
 643BRENNER, JOYCE148 NY CAMBRIDGE   :45:268   :11:39  1
 656 COHEN, SUSAN GAIL173   :49:469   :12:45  1
 774NOEL, NANCY243 VT N BENNINGTON  1:02:0010   :15:54  1

3.8M WOMEN 60-69
 789JOHNSON, GAIL130 VT SHAFTSBURY   :42:571   :11:00  1

3.8M WOMEN 70-79
 761ZEMIANEK, PAT 78 VT BENNINGTON   :37:031   : 9:30  1

3.8M MEN OVERALL
 691JOHNSON, JEFF  1 VT SHAFTSBURY   :24:561   : 6:23  1
 690JALLOH, CHERNOH  3 VT BENNINGTON   :27:172   : 6:59  1
 723 PERRY, TIM  5 NY EAGLE BRIDGE   :27:583   : 7:10  1

3.8M BOYS 12 & UNDER
 641BOSSONG, BRODY 18   :30:131   : 7:45  1
 748UMPHLETT, SAM 33 VT SHAFTSBURY   :32:142   : 8:15  1
 781GARDNER, JORDAN 38 VT SHAFTSBURY   :32:353   : 8:21  1
 706MADISON, CAMDEN 53 VT BENNINGTON   :33:544   : 8:41  1
 794DOBSON, CHARLIE 81   :37:535   : 9:43  1
 659 CROSIER, MASON102 VT N BENNINGTON   :40:436   :10:26  1
 661 CROSIER, SAWYER103 VT N BENNINGTON   :40:477   :10:27  1
 669 EGGSWARE, LUKE113 VT BENNINGTON   :42:038   :10:46  1
 729ROBSON, BROOKS121   :42:219   :10:51  1
 645BRIMMER, LANDON122   :42:2910   :10:53  1
 784BEAUDOIN, BRADY125 VT BENNINGTON   :42:4311   :10:57  1
 810JOHNSON, IAN127   :42:4612   :10:58  1
 663DONCKERS, BELA155 VT SHAFTSBURY   :46:3413   :11:56  1
 694JOHNSON, SETH161 VT SHAFTSBURY   :46:5214   :12:01  1
 711MATUNAS, ADAM163 VT SHAFTSBURY   :47:0515   :12:04  1
 826 EGBERT, NEIL178   :50:2516   :12:55  1
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3.8M BOYS 12 & UNDER
 667EGGSWARE, EVAN181 VT BENNINGTON   :50:3317   :12:57  1
 808 POTTER, BRANDIN188   :51:5618   :13:19  1
 682GORDON, CARSON217 VT BENNINGTON   :55:3319   :14:14  1
 763ZEMIANEK, TOMAS242  1:01:5820   :15:53  1
 664DONCKERS, JUNAH250 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:03:3421   :16:18  1

3.8M BOYS 13-19
 768 PAYNE, NOAH 26 VT BENNINGTON   :31:361   : 8:06  1
 674 ERTELL, ETHAN 57 GA DALLAS   :34:282   : 8:50  1
 685GOSSELIN, SAWYER 58 VT BENNINGTON   :34:303   : 8:50  1
 697 KEENAN, LUKE 67 VT BENNINGTON   :35:454   : 9:10  1
 759ZEMIANEK, LUKE 70   :36:065   : 9:15  1
 640BOSSONG, BRENDON138   :43:496   :11:14  1
 753WATSON, CADEN140 VT SHAFTSBURY   :44:027   :11:17  1
 699 LAWSON, SAM209 VT BENNINGTON   :54:438   :14:02  1

3.8M MEN 20-29
 714MCKENNA, RYAN  6 VT BENNINGTON   :28:131   : 7:14  1
 770BRIMMER, TRAVIS  7 VT BENNINGTON   :28:412   : 7:21  1
 816 CARSON, MITCHELL 14   :29:303   : 7:33  1
 717MINER, ZEB 19 VT N BENNINGTON   :30:204   : 7:46  1
 638BARTON, BENJAMIN 20 VT WATERBURY   :30:205   : 7:46  1
 790SHAMBLER, DUSTIN 27 VT BENNINGTON   :31:496   : 8:09  1
 803GAUTHIER, JOSH 37 VT BENNINGTON   :32:287   : 8:19  1
 672 ENRIQUEZ, JAIME 40 VT BENNINGTON   :32:508   : 8:25  1
 716MILLIMAN, SCOTT116 VT BENNINGTON   :42:049   :10:47  1

3.8M MEN 30-39
 741SIMPSON, WADE 13 VT BENNINGTON   :29:261   : 7:32  1
 802MILLIGAN, EARMAN 16   :29:332   : 7:34  1
 747UMPHLETT, JOHN 23 VT SHAFTSBURY   :31:083   : 7:59  1
 720NOLAN, MICHEAL 25 VT BENNINGTON   :31:354   : 8:05  1
 718MONTANE, PAUL 42 VT SUNDERLAND   :32:565   : 8:26  1
 805NEWELL, JARED 45   :33:206   : 8:32  1
 817SAMPSON, ADAM 50   :33:407   : 8:38  1
 644BRIMMER, ADAM124 VT SHAFTSBURY   :42:318   :10:54  1
 811 CICHANOWSKI, NICK159   :46:509   :12:00  1
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3.8M MEN 30-39
 800 CICHANOWSKI, BEN160 VT BURLINGTON   :46:5110   :12:00  1
 683GORDON, CHAD218 VT BENNINGTON   :55:3411   :14:14  1

3.8M MEN 40-49
 675 ERTELL, SETH 10 GA DALLAS   :29:031   : 7:27  1
 798WALLACE-SENFT, ERIC 12 VT WOLCOTT   :29:202   : 7:31  1
 829MADISON, MEL 44   :33:083   : 8:29  1
 654 CODY, FRANK 48 VT BENNINGTON   :33:374   : 8:37  1
 760ZEMIANEK, MICHAEL 52 VT SAINT ALBANS   :33:445   : 8:39  1
 707MADISON, MICHEL 55 VT BENNINGTON   :34:156   : 8:47  1
 796BARBER, JOSEPH 79 VT SHAFTSBURY   :37:197   : 9:34  1
 793DOBSON, TREY 81 VT BENNINGTON   :37:538   : 9:43  1
 719NAPOLITANO, TONY 89 BENNINGTON   :39:069   :10:01  1
 776VANDERLAN, BRETT 98 NY NEW HARTFORD   :39:5210   :10:13  1
 658 CROSIER, JAMES105 VT N BENNINGTON   :41:0411   :10:32  1
 777GABRIEL, SETH106 VT BENNINGTON   :41:0612   :10:32  1
 809JOHNSON, NATHAN128   :42:4713   :10:58  1
 779ROBERGE, JAMES168 MA NEW SALEM   :47:4414   :12:14  1

3.8M MEN 50-59
 773BURNHAM, WILLIAM  8 VT BENNINGTON   :28:441   : 7:22  1
 818RICE, DAVID 24   :31:262   : 8:03  1
 791DOCKUM, TOM 28 VT SHAFTSBURY   :31:523   : 8:10  1
 745SULLIVAN, JIM 36 VT N BENNINGTON   :32:204   : 8:17  1
 647BURHANS, DAVE 39 VT BENNINGTON   :32:375   : 8:21  1
 655 COGGESHALL, STEVE 43 VT BENNINGTON   :33:046   : 8:28  1
 704 LOVE, STEVE 83 VT BENNINGTON   :37:577   : 9:43  1
 823 EGBERT, CHARLES 99   :39:598   :10:15  1
 772SHARKEY, JIM104 VT BENNINGTON   :41:009   :10:30  1

3.8M MEN 60-69
 771BENEDICT, BEN  9 VT SHAFTSBURY   :28:481   : 7:23  1
 725 POGGI, JOHN 22 VT BENNINGTON   :31:012   : 7:57  1
 701 LEAKE, ALAN 63 VT BENNINGTON   :35:193   : 9:03  1
 730ROBSON, JOE150 VT TRUMANSBURG   :45:424   :11:43  1
 710MATLOCK, CHARLIE220 NY AVERILL PARK   :55:415   :14:16  1

3.8M MEN 70-79
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3.8M MEN 70-79
 795SPENCER, PETE 76 MA

WILLIAMSTOWN
  :36:431   : 9:25  1

 792BRADFORD, STUART119 VT BENNINGTON   :42:152   :10:50  1
 724 PIANTANIDA, VERN136 VT BENNINGTON   :43:413   :11:12  1
 750VAN ORDEN, RON187 VT BENNINGTON   :51:494   :13:17  1

3.8M MEN 80-89
 752VIGNES, BIRGER177 VT BENNINGTON   :50:051   :12:50  1

3.8M MEN
 830BACK, ELI 14   :29:301   : 7:33  1

WALKER
 324SHARKEY, WENDY191 VT BENNINGTON   :52:231   :13:26  1
 314O'BRYAN, BILL192 VT N BENNINGTON   :52:242   :13:26  1
 330 FREDRICKSON, DAVID203   :54:003   :13:50  1
 312MEARS, COLLEEN204 VT BENNINGTON   :54:044   :13:52  1
 313MEARS, MICHAEL205 VT BENNINGTON   :54:055   :13:52  1
 328WHEN, LAURIE212   :55:086   :14:08  1
 327 PORTER, NANCY213   :55:097   :14:08  1
 311 LOOMIS, TAMMI214 VT BENNINGTON   :55:158   :14:10  1
 304 CICHANOWSKI, STAN219 VT BENNINGTON   :55:389   :14:15  1
 306 CROWLEY, GAIL228 VT BENNINGTON   :59:3110   :15:15  1
 303BOSSONG, PATRICIA229 VT N BENNINGTON   :59:4211   :15:18  1
 302BARTHOLDI, CAEDANCE235 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:00:5812   :15:38  1
 301BARTHOLDI, ANDREA236 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:00:5913   :15:38  1
 308 KELLEY, JOANNE237 VT BENNINGTON  1:01:0414   :15:39  1
 320WASILENKO, KAREN245 VT N BENNINGTON  1:02:4515   :16:05  1
 309 LA CROIX, LISA246 VT BENNINGTON  1:02:4616   :16:05  1
 310 LA CROIX, WHITNEY247  1:02:4617   :16:05  1
 319STRATTON, DARLENE248 VT BENNINGTON  1:03:1318   :16:12  1
 315ORTON-RAFFONE, JUDY251 VT BENNINGTON  1:03:4319   :16:20  1
 317ROLLINS WOOTEN, MICHELLE252 VT POWNAL  1:03:4620   :16:21  1
 326BURNELL, MACKENZIE257 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:06:2221   :17:01  1
 325GARDNER, MARK258 VT SHAFTSBURY  1:06:2322   :17:01  1
 331 KEEFE, LESLIE259  1:06:2723   :17:02  1
 329 FREDLAND, ELIZABETH262  1:09:5024   :17:54  1
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WALKER
 323WOLFE, ROSE264 VT BENNINGTON  1:12:2525   :18:34  1
 322WOLFE, BILL265 VT BENNINGTON  1:12:2526   :18:34  1
 316RAFFONE, ROBERT266  1:13:5727   :18:57  1
 321WITTENBECHER, JON267 VT POWNAL  1:13:5828   :18:58  1

05/04/2014 Page 10


